Description
Performance Data
Dimensions & Weights
Input Voltage: 120-277V
Housing: Extruded aluminum housing with a powder coat finish over a chromate conversion
coating.  Housing features a flush mounting base, vandal-resistant screws and a top.
Lens: Clear UV-stabilized polycarbonate vandal-resistant lens.
Mounting: 8” anchor bolts and mounting kit provided standard.

Ordering Information
LBOL-RDT – Ordering Example: LBOL-RDT-T5GR-DB-1-NW-42
Photometric Data
Sheet/LBOL-RDT_08032021
Email: sales@lumecon.com Website: www.lumecon.com Phone: 248-477-5009
Copyright © 2021 Lumecon LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Note: Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice.
Please see www.lumecon.com for current specifications and documentation.
Type Color Voltage Color Temperature Height
T5GR - Type 5 w/ Glass Refractor DB - Dark Bronze 1 - 120v-277v OW - 3000K 42 - 42” Height (Standard)
T3GR - Type 3 w/ Glass Refractor BK - Black NW - 4000K 36 - 36” Height
T5CR - Type 5 w/ Cone Reflector CC - Custom Color CW - 5000K 30 - 30” Height
T3CR - Type 3 w/ Cone Reflector
T5L - Type 5 w/ Louvers
Options & Accessories
GFI - GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
MS - Internal Microwave Occupancy Sensor (120-277V Only)
MST - Remote Programming Tool for MS
LUMEBASE - Bollard Retrofit Base Kit Adapts New Bollards to Most Existing Bolt Patterns.
GSB - 180º Glare Shield Black
GSZ - 180º Glare Shield Bronze
GSC - 180º Glare Shield Custom Color
BB - Battery Back-Up, 90 min
LumebaseMS - Internal Microwave
Occupancy Sensor
Cone Reflector
 with Glare Shield
MST - Remote
Programming Tool
GFI - GFCI Outlet Anchor Bolt Assembly
(included)
LBOL-RDT-T5GR
Grid in feet, Mounting Height= 3.5ft
LBOL-RDT-T5L
Grid in feet, Mounting Height= 3.5ft
LBOL - RDT
LED Round Dome Bollard